
 

 
 

 
Region 5: Piedmont 

Counties covered: Cabarrus, Davidson, Rowan, Stanly, Union 
 
 

Regional Lead Regional Alternate 
Erin Gaskin 
Partners Health Management 
egaskin@partnersbhm.org  
80-925-4242  

Kristine Wiles  
Rowan Helping Ministries 
kwiles@rowanhelpingministries.org  

704-637-6838 ext. 115 

Coordinated Entry Lead Unsheltered Access Coordinator 
Kennedy Lane (interim) 
Partners Behavioral Health 
klane@partnersbhm.org 
980-460-2969 

Michelle Woods   
DC Connect 
Michellew@medicalministries.org 
336-243-3232 

CoC Project Review Committee Representative Webmaster 
Alicia Broadway  
City of Concord 

  broadwaya@Concordnc.gov   
704-920-5137 

Gary Lawrence 
Union County Community Shelter 
gary.lawrence@unionshelter.org 
704-289-5300 

Secretary  
Gary Lawrence 
Union County Community Shelter 

  Gary.Lawrence@unionshelter.org  
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